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@ www.adeptfasteners.com <
@ Contact: Luis Rivero ADE P T

=4 Irivero@adeptfasteners.com FASTENERS

@ www.arnprioraerospace.com A o
= Arnprior erospace iinc.
@ Contect: lvan Medrano = e

=« ivan.medrano@arnprioraerospace.com

www.bcindustrias.com.mx
Contact: Ricardo Gallegos
ricardo.gallegos@bcindustrias.com.mx

(oA

X

Gd www.bellhelicopter.com
@ Contact: Adolfo Viramontes
=4 aviramontes@bellflight.com
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€9 www.bombardier.com
@ Contact: Ana Luisa Dominguez BOMBARDIER

B« ana.luisa.dominguez@aero.bombardier.com

€ www.castlemetals.com
@ Contact: Guillermo Aguilar . Castle Metals

=4 gaguilar@amcastle.com

www.chandlerindustries.com
Contact: José Vega CHANDLER INDUSTRIES

jvega@chandlerindustries.com

O

X

o Contact: Dania Nevarez e

=« dnevarez@cbqtechnologies.com
qu technologies
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@ www.dartaerospace.com

@ Contact: Aaron Meléndez i ,AR I

= amelendez@dartaero.com AEROSPACE

@ Contact: César Diaz de Ledn E Z A I R

B4 cesar.diazdeleon@ezairinterior.com :

www.fokker.com

Contact: Mauricio Herrera « GKN AEROSPACE

mauricio.nerrera@mx.fokker.com

(R

X

@ www.honeywell.com

@ Contact: Cecilio Lépez Honeywe“

=« cecilio.lopez@honeywell.com
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@ www.ht-mx.com (_
@ Contact: Humberto Ramos

><] humberto@ht-mx.com TRATAMIENTOS SECUNDARIOS

&3 www.incora.com i n CO ra
@ Contact: Jaime Gutiérrez

=« jaime.salcido@incora.com

@ www.kaman.com KAMAN

9 Contact: Luis Carlos Ramirez
. . Aerospace
pq luis.ramirez@kaman.com

&3 www.lisi-aerospace.com ® ®

AEROSPACE
@ Contact: Miguel Ramirez [ S ]

2« miguel.ramirezuranga@lisi-aerospace.com
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@ www.makinovo.com
o

Contact: Alberto Palomino MAKI N OVO

¢« alberto@makinovo.com

www.meinsindustries.com
@ Contact: Carlos Medina r MEINS
@ ~ontact:Larlos Medina INOUSTRIES
m Cmedlna@melnSIndUStrleSCOFn Machining Engineering B Industrial Solutions

www.metalfinishingco.com
Contact: René Espinoza
respinosa@metalfinishingco.com

(o)A

X

www.polymershapes.com.mx

&)
9 Contact: Victor Flores E Polymershapes
g« Vflores@polymershapes.com
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SAFRAN

www.safran-group.com /"‘\S
ELECTRICAL & POWER

3
@ Contact: Gabriel Morales
¥« Qgabriel.morales@safrangroup.com

€ www.safran-group.com < SAFRAN
@ Contact: Jorge Acosta \‘_’ AEROSYSTEMS

=« jorge.acosta@safrangroup.com

WWW.S0isa.com.mx

=
Contact: Roberto Romero snlsa

rromero@soisaaerospace.com AIRCRAFT INTERIORS

(o)A

X

¢ www.twmetals.com Tw
@ Contact: Evelia Meneses
= evelia.meneses@twmetals.com METALS

AN ONI COMPANY
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63 Www.wiremasters.net bW 4o W _4

(o) Contact: Perla Mendoza WireMasters

sz Ppmendoza@wiremasters.net . Vo 4

DESARROLLADORES

@ www.americanindustries.com =
@ Contact: Sandra Malottky I

=« malottky@aiig.com
American Industries®

@ www.intermex.com
@ Contact: Sergio Aimada

¢« salmada®intermex.com I NTERM@E X’
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